
City of Racine

Legislation Text

City Hall
730 Washington Ave.

Racine, WI  53403
www.cityofracine.org

Subject: (Direct Referral) Amendment No. 2 on Contract 20170014, PS - 2017 Pavement Inspection
and Planning, AECOM, consultant. (Res. 0246-18)

Recommendation of the Public Works and Services Committee on 07-31-18: That Amendment
No. 2 to Contract 20170014, PS - 2017 Pavement Inspection and Planning, AECOM, consultant, as
submitted, be approved.

Fiscal Note:  Amendment No. 2 is in the not-to-exceed amount of $5,850.00, bringing the total
contract amount to $112,500.00.  Funding for this project is available in Org-Object 45040-57500,
Paving.

File #: 0777-18, Version: A

City of Racine Printed on 5/5/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

